Team Schedule
Baseball

3/4/2017 to 5/20/2017

Vallivue High School
1407 E Homedale Rd

W Caldwell, ID 83607-1848
Todd Zucker

208-454-9257

Baseball
Boys Varsity

Saturday

Thursday
Saturday
Monday

Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Friday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday

Wednesday
Thursday

Tuesday
Thursday

Friday
Wednesday
Thursday

Tuesday
Thursday

Friday
Tuesday

Thursday
Wednesday

03/04/17

03/09/17
03/11/17
03/13/17

03/14/17
03/16/17
03/18/17

03/24/17
03/30/17
03/31/17
04/01/17
04/03/17

04/05/17
04/06/17

04/11/17

04/13/17

04/14/17
04/19/17
04/20/17

04/25/17
04/27/17

04/28/17

05/02/17

05/04/17
05/10/17

Place
Baseball Jamboree @ Skyview vs Skyview &
Shybienhnidigh School
Timberline High School Away
Capital High School (Baseball @ Capital) Away
Boise High School (Baseball vs Boise) Home
Rocky Mountain High School (Baseball vs Home
Rocky Mt.)
Meridian High School (Baseball vs Meridian) Home
Borah High School (Baseball @ Borah) Away

Timberline High School (Baseball @ Timberline) Away

*Skyview High School (Baseball @ Skyview) Away
OPEN DATE (Bucks Bags) Home
OPEN DATE (Bucks Bags) Home
OPEN DATE (Bucks Bags) Home
*Mt. Home High School (Baseball vs Mt. Home
Home)

*Emmett High School (Baseball @ Emmett) Away
*Bishop Kelly High School (Baseball vs Home
Bishop Kelly)

*Ridgevue High School (Baseball @ Ridgevue)  Away

*Middleton High School (Baseball vs Home
Middleton)

*Caldwell High School (Baseball vs Caldwell) Home
*Skyview High School (Baseball vs Skyview) Home
*Mt. Home High School (Baseball @ Mt. Home)  Away

*Emmett High School (Baseball vs Emmett) Home

*Bishop Kelly High School (Baseball @ Bishop Away
Kelly)

*Ridgevue High School (Baseball vs Home
Ridgevue)

*Middleton High School (Baseball @ Middleton) Away

*Caldwell High School (Baseball @ Caldwell) Away

*OPEN DATE (4A District Baseball @ Higher Home
Seed)

Time

1:20 PM

6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM

4:30 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
6:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Superintendent

Pat Charlton

02/09/2017

Principal Vice-Principal

Dick Brulotte Todd Zucker/Shane Carson

*=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433

Athletic Director

Todd Zucker
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Team Schedule
Baseball

Vallivue High School
1407 E Homedale Rd

3/4/2017 to 5/20/2017 W Caldwell, ID 83607-1848
Todd Zucker
208-454-9257
Baseball
Boys Varsity
Place Time
Thursday  05/11/17 *OPEN DATE (District Baseball @ Higher Home 5:00 PM
Seed)
Friday 05/12/17 *OPEN DATE (4A District Baseball Home TBA
Tournament @ Vallivue)
Saturday 05/13/17 *OPEN DATE (4A District Baseball Home TBA
Tournament @ Vallivue)
Thursday 05/18/17 State Baseball Tournament @ Bishop Kelly TBA
Friday 05/19/17  State Baseball Tournament @ Bishop Kelly TBA
Saturday 05/20/17  State Baseball Tournament @ Bishop Kelly TBA
Boys JV
Place Time
Thursday  03/09/17 Capital High School (JV Baseball vs Capital) Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 03/11/17 Boise High School (JV Baseball @ Boise) Away 1:00 PM
Monday 03/13/17 Rocky Mountain High School (JV Baseball @ Away 5:00 PM
Rocky Mt.)
Tuesday 03/14/17  Meridian High School (JV Baseball @ Meridian)  Away 5:00 PM
Thursday  03/16/17 Borah High School (JV Baseball vs Borah) Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 03/18/17 Timberline High School (JV Baseball vs Home 1:00 PM
Timberline)
Friday 03/24/17  *Skyview High School (Baseball vs Skyview) Home 5:00 PM
Monday 04/03/17  *Mt. Home High School (Baseball vs Mt. Home)  Away 5:00 PM
Wednesday 04/05/17 *Emmett High School (Baseball vs Emmett) Home 5:00 PM
Thursday 04/06/17  *Bishop Kelly High School (Baseball @ Bishop Away 5:00 PM
Kelly)
Tuesday 04/11/17 *Ridgevue High School (Baseball vs Home 5:00 PM
Ridgevue)
Thursday 04/13/17  *Middleton High School (Baseball @ Middleton)  Away 5:00 PM
Friday 04/14/17  *Caldwell High School (Baseball vs Caldwell) Away 5:00 PM
Wednesday 04/19/17 *Skyview High School (Baseball vs Skyview) Away 5:00 PM
Thursday  04/20/17 *Mt. Home High School (Baseball vs Mt. Home 5:00 PM
Home)
Tuesday 04/25/17 *Emmett High School (Baseball vs Emmett) Away 5:00 PM
Thursday  04/27/17 *Bishop Kelly High School (Baseball @ Home 5:00PM
Bishop Kelly)
Superintendent Principal Vice-Principal Athletic Director
Pat Charlton Dick Brulotte Todd Zucker/Shane Carson Todd Zucker

02/09/2017
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Team Schedule
Baseball

Vallivue High School
1407 E Homedale Rd

3/4/2017 to 5/20/2017 W Caldwell, ID 83607-1848
Todd Zucker
208-454-9257
Baseball
Boys JV
Place Time
Friday 04/28/17  *Ridgevue High School (Baseball vs Ridgevue)  Away 5:00 PM
Tuesday 05/02/17 *Middleton High School (Baseball vs Home 5:00 PM
Middleton)
Thursday  05/04/17 *Caldwell High School (Baseball vs Caldwell) Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 05/06/17 OPEN DATE (JV District Baseball Tournament @ Away TBA
Mt. Home)
Superintendent Principal Vice-Principal Athletic Director
Pat Charlton Dick Brulotte Todd Zucker/Shane Carson Todd Zucker

02/09/2017
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